
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
81 

79. 
116 
913 
577 
692 

48 
777 

96 
53 

814 
25 

247 
233 

52X 
251. 
411 
720 
268 

121. 

Name 
Eric Smith 
Tony Storniolo 
Ian Graham 
Bryan Peine 
Ryan Manotti 
Matt Parks 
Camron Meredith 
charles McNally 
Grzegorz Rusztowicz 
Sean Sturnot 
Trevis Carr 
Timothy Graves 
Jon Mccardle 
Joseph Bowen 

Billy Ball 
Emery Anden 
Ryan Nolan 
RJ Wade 
LANDON BELCHER 
Charles Hess 

Class 
Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
6 

5 
4 

Diff 

0.443 
26.058 
28.993 
37.947 
44.740 
59.081 
59.160 

1:11.887 
1:41.525 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
18:10.989 
18:11.432 
18:37.047 
18:39.982 
18:48.936 
18:55.729 
19:10.070 
19:10.149 
19:22.876 
19:52.514 
16:58.957 
19:10.556 
20:02.382 
12:19.872 

9:41.900 
8:38.406 

Best Tm 
1:45.095 
1:45.260 
1:47.395 
1:48.008 
1:49.079 
1:49.483 
1:50.929 
1:51.130 
1:51.822 
1:54.522 
1:49.461 
2:01.341 
2:06.974 
1:56.357 

1:50.150 
2:01.905 

Klub 
lake orion MI 2024 BMW S1000RR (E) 
Waukesha WI 2025 Kawasaki ZX10R (E) 
Kinnelon NJ 2023 Yamaha R1 (E) 
Lafayette NJ 2023 Yamaha R1 (E) 
Centre Hall  PA 2019 Suzuki  GSXR  (E) 
Annapolis MD 2015 Yamaha YZF-R1 (E) 
Fairfax Station VA 2021 Yamaha R1 (E) 
Washington DC 2022 Ktm 890 duke r (E) 
Chicago IL 2018 BMW S1000RR (E) 
Dousman WI 2023 Yamaha R1 (E) 
carrsville VA 2017 suzuki gsxr (E) 
clarence NY 2022 Aprilia RSV4 (E) 
WEST LAFAYETTE IN 2019 Ducati Panigale V4 (E) 
Pipersville  PA 2018 Yamaha R1 (E) 

Kalamazoo  MI 2025 Kawasaki zx10r (E) 
Belle Vernon PA 2023 Kawasaki  Zx10R (E) 
Sheboygan  WI 2021 Yamaha R1 (E) 
Fairfield VA 2007 YamahaTC R6 (E) 
Lebanon IN 2013 Aprilia RSV4 (E) 
Hedgesville WV 2023 BMW S1000rr (E) 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  American Superbike Racing Assoc.   ASRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.443 

Avg. Speed 

91.733 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.095 

Best Speed 

95.228 

Best Lap by 

81 - Eric Smith 

 

ASRA Round 2, PIRC 

Day 2 Races 

ASRA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

Race started at 15:00:15 

PIRC 2.780 miles 

5/9/2025 13:40 


